~ Wed, Apr. 18:
Wed, Apr 25:

Wed, May 2:
Sat, May 5:

Wed, May 9:

Thurs, May 10:

Wed, May 16:
Wed, May 23:
Wed, May 30:

Sat, June 2:

Sat. June 9:

‘Calendar — April 2012

Club — Main Hall
Club — Main Hall G
place; Sue and Dave Cremin’s home

s Hoedown, Sunnyvale
Presbyterian Church; 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00pm — 10:45pm,
Plus Level Dancing: Caller: Jet Roberts, Cuer: John Flora

Club — Maml:ﬂ[l — Party Nite Theme: Amateur Caller Night

ain Hall- Beginner Classes invited to join us.

MVE THE DATE

Blac and White Ball, Krazy Dazys, Sunnyvale Presbyterian
Church; 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 7:30 — 10:30pm, Plus Dancing

 Donation: $20.00/couple; Caller Jim Osborne; Cuer: Sue Harris

Club - Small Hall (Front Hall)

Board Meeting: 7:00pm, Location TBD

Club — Main Hall — Party Nite (Theme TBD)

Club — Main Hall- Beginner Classes invited to join us.

Fifth Wednesday at Bows and Beaus at Loyola Elementary
School in Los Altos

Bows & Beaus, 40th Annual Ice Cream Fling Thing, John
Muir; 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00-10:30pm Plus Level Dancing;
Last Tip, Hot Hash; Caller: Nasser Shukayr; Cuer: Sue Harris;
Presale ribbons: $12, $15.00 at the door.

55" Annual Strawberry Festival Hoedown, Sunnyvale Squares:

John Muir: 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00-10:30pm, Plus Dancing;
APD Hot Hash Tip; Caller: Vic Cedar; Cuer: George Gardner
www.rockinjokers.com

April Square Dance Duty: Sue & Jed Cyr; Nancy & Dave Walb; Ray Bareiss; Ester
& Bob Burton; Marge Elizondo; Sandra Fletcher; Arlene & Bob Lopes, Lisa & Bob
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